	Public Access System	SEE. FLORATI
Note: P	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the	E Star
	r (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the de	
	(((H05000070328 3)))	
Note: DO	O NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browse page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	r from this
Phor Fax	Junt Number : 103731001374 1e : (407)418-2435 Number : (407)420-5909 LIMITED LIABILITY AMENDMEN	T
	BAWRY BOYS, LLC	
	Certificate of Status 1	
	Certified Copy 1 Page Count 01	
	Estimated Charge \$60.00	
Finchronic film	g Marko Cooperate Filing Public	daress von

.

FILED B. 43 FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State March 22, 2005 GREENBERG TRAURIG (ORLANDO) SUBJECT: BAWRY BOYS, LLC REF: L05000025711 We have received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document was submitted under the wrong electronic filing type and cannot be processed by this office. To proceed, you must abandon this filing and resubmit your filing under the appropriate electronic filing type. Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned. If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043. Ъ Joey Bryat FAX Aud. #: Document Letter Number: 605A00019347 ISINIC C S Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallabassee, Florida 32814

GREENBERG TRAURIG

NO. 482 P. 3

÷...

MAR. 22. 2005 11:29AM

MAR. 22. 2005	11:28AM	GREENBERG	TRAURIG		NO. 482	P. 2	
H05000069376 3	8					72	
			RTICLES OF CO FOR			C. L. C.	FIL
	FLO	RIDA OR F	OREIGN LIMIT	ED LIABILITY CO	MPANY	THE	Q' 4
	ess days to co			being submitted <u>with</u> ganization or applicati		a 30	FILEU A: 43
FIRST Bawr	<u>[</u> : The r ry Boys, LLC		mited liability con	ipany is:			
<u>SECO</u>		_	-	plication to transact b		Left: NJTP	
··· [7]	Contains and incorrect. and	incorrect state d the correcte	ment. The incorr d statement are as	ect statement, the reas	on the statemer	nt is	
	of Organiz	ation. The A	rticles state the r	ame as "Bawry Boy	vs, LLC" and t	he	
	actual, con	rect name st	nould read "Bowr	y Boys, LLC".			
	OR				<u> </u>		
		ely signed. T ite correction :		h the document was o	defectively sign	ied and	
				·····	1 2 2		
Dated:	March 15,	2005		··			
	Sign	ature of a me	mber or authorized	l representative of a m	nember		
	Rut	ssell Hintze					
		Ť	yped or printed na	me of signee			
			Filing Fee: Certified Copy:	525.00 530.00 (optional)	i.		
CR2E062	(3/00)						

MAR. 14. 2005 4:10PM

GREENBERG TRAURIG

NO. 503 P. 2 ING. 503 P. 2 FILEU FILEU ING. MAR 22 MA 8: 43 ING. MAR 22 MA 8: 43 ING. MAR 22 MA 8: 43 ING. MAR 20 ING. MAR 22 ING. MAR 24

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

BAWRY BOYS, LLC

ARTICLE L- Name

The name of the Limited Liability Company is BAWRY BOYS, LLC (the "Company"),

ARTICLE II - Address

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Company is 10165 NW 19th _W Street, Miami, Florida 33172.

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent and Office

The street address of the Company's Initial registered office is 1201 Hays Street, Tallahassee, Florida 32301, and the name of its initial registered agent at such office is Corporation Service Company.

In accordance with Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjust that the facts stated herein are true. Dated this 192 day of March, 2005.

Bussell P. Hintze, Authorized Signor

pi. - .'

ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

The undersigned, having been named as Registered Agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in these Articles of Organization, the undersigned hereby accepts the appointment as registered agent and agrees to act in this capacity. The undersigned further agrees to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of its duties, and is familiar with and accepts the obligations of its position as registered agent as provided for in Florida Statutes Chapter 608. Dated this <u>144</u> day of March, 2005.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

Agent for Registered Agent Kuren M. Dyer, Assista PH

H05000063447 3